o the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the a		
. Name of conveying party(ics):	Name and address of receiving party:	
Frederic M. Nowman	Name: Key Energy Services, Inc.	
Additional name(s) of copyeying party(les) attached? 🔲 yes 🔀 no	Street Address: 6 Desta Drive, Suite 4400	
	City: Midland State: Texas Zip Code: 79705 Country: U.S.	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yes 🛛 no	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
Assignment		
Execution Date(s):		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat	tion, the execution date of the application is	l004
A. Palent Application No(s). 10/760,650	B. Patent No(s).	
Additional numbers attached?	yes ⊠ no	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1	
Name: HOWREY SIMON ARNOLD & WHITE, LLP	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account (duplicate copy enclosed)	
Street Address: 750 Bering	8. Deposit Account Number: 01-2508/13526.0048.NPU\$01/\$TEINHEIDER	<u>}</u>
City: Houston State: Texas Zip Code: 77057 E 00000006 012508 10760650 DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
50 Statement and signature.		
y. Buttubent tata signature.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforcopy of the original document.	-/ /:- / /:-/////	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, anacharents and document 4	

PAGE 2/4 * RCVD AT 6/7/2004 5:31:19 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-1/4 * DNIS:8729306 * CSID:1 713 787 1440 * DURATION (mm-ss):01-40

PATENT REEL: 015440 FRAME: 0236 16:33 .

13526.0048.NPUS01

ASSIGNMENT

	IN	CONSIDE	RATION	of t	he	payment	to	me	of	one	dollar,	the	receipt	of	which	is	bereby
acknowledged, an	ıd fo	or other goo	d and valu	able	cor	nsideration	n,										

cknowledged, and for other good and valuable co	nsideration,	
, Frederic M. Newman	of 8201 \	V. County Road SS, Midland
n the County of Midland	and State of	Texas, 79707
ereby sell and assign to KEY ENERGY SERVI	CES, INC., a Maryland	corporation ("Assignee"), having a place of
ousiness at 6 Desta Drive, Suite 4400, Midland,	Texas 79705, its succes	sors and assigns, the entire right, title and
nterest in and to the following patent application:		
INVENTORY COU	NTER FOR OIL AND	gas wells
n and for the territory of the United States of Ar	nerica, and I hereby ass	ign to KEY ENERGY SERVICES, INC.,
United States Patent Application No. 10/760,65	0, filed January 20, 20	004, and United States Provisional Patent
Application No. 60/441,212, filed January 21, 20	03, and all United State	s patents granted therefor and all divisions,
eissues, continuations, extensions and foreign equ	rivalents thereof, and her	reby covenant that I have full right so to do,
and I agree that I will sign all lawful paper	rs, execute all division	al, continuation and reissue applications,
authorizations, assignments, and application pa	pers, make all rightful	declarations, affirmations, and oaths and
generally do everything possible to aid said KEY	ENERGY SERVICES,	INC., its successors, assigns and nominees,
o obtain and enforce proper protection for said inv	ention in the United Stat	es and all countries throughout the world.

Frederic	M.	Newman	
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	
State of Texas)		
County of Midland	} ss.		
On this l ^{SA} day o	f Nune	2004,	before me personally appeared
Frederic M. Newman	to me know	n and known to me to b	e the individual who executed the

AUDRAT KELLEY NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas Coron, Exp. 02-19-2008

H. \$24688(B8%_011.DOC) DM_US\8025261.v1

RECORDED: 06/07/2004

PAGE 4/4 * RCVD AT 6/7/2004 5:31:19 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] * SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-1/4 * DNIS:8729306 * CSID:1 713 787 1440 * DURATION (mm-ss):01-40

PATENT REEL: 015440 FRAME: 0237